Features
• Onboard Intel Celeron M processor (Frequency 600MHz—900MHz);
• Onboard 64M—512M DDR SDRAM;
• MINI PCI Interface;
• Six USB 2.0 Ports;
• One CF (TYPE I/II) card
• Four COM, COM2 supports RS-232/422/485 mode;
• Three RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet interface;

Power
Power Supply Voltage: ATX POWER(+5V/-5V/+12V/-12V/+3.3V/5VSB)
Order information
 S-ATA  Video Interface  Audio Interface  Ethernet Interface
NOVO-5845-SNA  None  1  1  1
NOVO-5845-TNA  None  1  1  3
NOVO-5845-SN  None  1  None  1
NOVO-5845-TN  None  1  None  3
NOVO-5845-SNSA  Yes  1  1  1
NOVO-5845-TNSA  Yes  1  1  3
NOVO-5845-SNS  Yes  1  None  1
NOVO-5845-TNS  Yes  1  None  3